Mityng Kwalifikacyjny Bialogard 2020

BIALOGARD, 12.08.2020

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
100 metréow
Bieg 1/ 3 +0.7
1 ZARZYNSKI Filip 98-02-06
2 NICPON Jakub 98-05-06
3 JANDA Bartosz 93-01-01
4 WYDMUCH Cezary 03-02-20
5 CZTERNASTY Jan 03-09-29
6 DEPTA Szymon 04-01-02
7 LOSIN Rafat 02-07-08
Bieg 2/ 3 +0.8
1 SMEKTALA Patryk 03-03-22
2 SZCZEPANSKI Konrad 03-02-07
3 BUDUJ Mikotaj 03-01-12
4 SALWA Sebastian 91-01-01
5 ROGAL Nikodem 02-03-20
6 SWITON Piotr 07-07-02
Bieg 3/ 3 +0.3
1 WOJSZ Filip 06-04-12
2 SZYMANIAK Szymon 06-10-19
3 PLASKOTA Oliver 06-06-05
4 WIACEK Stanistaw 55-05-13
5 SOINSKI Piotr 07-10-07
6 CABAN Kacper 08-07-10
7 SZLYK Michat 05-03-01
8 MAZUR Igor 09-05-09
200 metrow
Bieg 1/ 4 +0.1
1 ZARZYNSKI Filip 98-02-06
2 NICPON Jakub 98-05-06
3 JANDA Bartosz 93-01-01
4 WYDMUCH Cezary 03-02-20
5 CZTERNASTY Jan 03-09-29
6 DEPTA Szymon 04-01-02
Bieg 2/ 4 0.0
1 SZUMERT Kamil 93-04-26
2 SZYSZKOWSKI Damian 96-01-01
3 GRABARCZYK Aleksander 04-01-11
4 BARANSKI Przemystaw 93-07-11
5 SALWA Sebastian 91-01-01
KOWALIK Daniel 03-01-01
Bieg 3/ 4 +0.5
1 SMEKTALA Patryk 03-03-22
2 SMOLINSKI Michat 03-08-11
3 KLOSOWICZ Stanistaw 57-03-03
4 KOLPERT Jakub 05-10-04
5 CABAN Kacper 08-07-10
SZCZEPANSKI Konrad 03-02-07
Bieg 4/ 4 +0.2
1 HARASIUK Jakub 04-03-05
2 SOINSKI Piotr 07-10-07
3 WIACEK Stanistaw 55-05-13
4 MAZUR Igor 09-05-09
300 metrow
Bieg 1/ 2
1 KAMINSKI Adrian 05-04-21
2 CACH Hubert 05-09-26
3 CIUKSZA Krzysztof 97-11-29
PIATEK Mateusz 02-08-26
Bieg 2/ 2
1 CYGAN Wiktor 03-01-28
2 WOJSZ Filip 06-04-12
3 LESZCZYLOWSKI Grzegorz 05-11-25
4 BORSUK Barttomiej 07-03-25
400 metrow
Bieg 1/ 2
1 POROZYNSKI Mateusz 02-05-21
2 UDYCZ Artur 03-11-04
3 KOSCIELNIAK Patryk 02-02-05
4 GIBKI Jakub 03-02-25
Bieg 2/ 2
5 FOJUTH Kacper 03-03-22
6 BARANSKI Przemystaw 93-07-11
7 GRABSKI Antoni 06-03-14
600 metrow
1 WOJCIECHOWSKI Pawet 05-04-07
2 LISIECKI Maxymilian 07-01-10
3 LEWANDOWSKI Aleksander 06-12-24
4 RACEWICZ Aleksander 05-08-01
5 MADEJ Mateusz 06-04-15
6 FLOREK Igor 09-10-10
7 NARKIEWICZ Mitosz 08-10-29
8 SIURDYNA Robert 09-01-17
9 TROJAK Jakub 08-06-21
10 RYNKIEWICZ Michat 08-08-17
11 GROCHULSKI JAKUB 09-05-28

800 metrow
Bieg 1/ 2

MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo
MKL Szczecin

SKSG Korona Szczecin
MKP Szczecinek

UKS Achilles Leszno

AML Stupsk

MKL Szczecin

UKS Achilles Leszno
MKP Szczecinek
MUKS Kadet Rawicz
SKSG Korona Szczecin
MUKS Kadet Rawicz
MLUKS Mokasyn Ptoty

MKS Olimp tobez
MLKS Lubusz Barlinek
MLKS Lubusz Barlinek
PZLAM

AL Miedzyzdroje

AL Miedzyzdroje

KL Iskra Biatogard

AL Miedzyzdroje

MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo
MKL Szczecin

SKSG Korona Szczecin
MKP Szczecinek

UKS Achilles Leszno

AML Stupsk

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SKSG Korona Szczecin
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
MLUKS Trzebiatéw

SKSG Korona Szczecin
SKSG Korona Szczecin

UKS Achilles Leszno
KL Iskra Biatogard
PZLAM

MKS Truso Elblag
AL Miedzyzdroje
MKP Szczecinek

ULKS Talex Borzytuchom
AL Miedzyzdroje

PZLAM

AL Miedzyzdroje

WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
KL Iskra Biatogard

GZSN START Gorzéw Wikp.
GZSN START Gorzéw Wikp.

AZS-AWF Katowice

MKS Olimp tobez

KL Battyk Koszalin

LKS Prime Food Brda Przechlewo

MKS Chojniczanka 1930 Chojnice
AL Miedzyzdroje

KL Iskra Biatogard

KL Baityk Koszalin

MKS Chojniczanka 1930 Chojnice
MLUKS Trzebiatow
KB Dziesigtka Biatogard

WMLKS Pomorze Stargard

MKP Myslibérz

MKP Mysliborz

MKS-MOS Katowice

KL Baityk Koszalin

LKS Prime Food Brda Przechlewo
UKS Arbod Dobra Nowogardzka
UKS Arbod Dobra Nowogardzka
SKS Wilki Koszalin

UKL Feniks Swidwin

MKS Olimp tobez
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JEDRZEJAK Wiktor
MANIECKI Gabriel
WROBEL Jakub
CACH tukasz
GADOMSKI Pawet
GAJDA Michat
TEIXEIRA Jory
CICCARONE Giuseppe
KASPROWICZ Adam
Bieg 2/ 2

1 SIWEK Szymon

2 USS Mitosz

3 SLIWKA tukasz

4 BRYKCZYNSKI Filip

5 KOZAK Arkadiusz

6 LINOWIECKI Cezary
1500 metrow
1 GARSKI Dawid
2 MAJDZINSKI Konrad
3 CZERNIEWSKI Marcin
4 LEWINSKI Konrad
5 KOMODA Dawid
6
7
8
9

~No b~ wWNBRE

DZIDECZEK Michat
WISNIEWSKI Kacper
KASPROWICZ Krzysztof
BALASZ Dawid
10 TRZCINSKI Barttomiej
11 PAUL Jakub
12 DRAZKOWSKI Tomasz
3000 metrow
1 GROBERSKI Michat
2 WIDAWSKI Bazyli
3 BIZON Karol
4 HAREZA Maciej
WISNIEWSKI Kacper
400m 100 Kacper WISNIEWSKI
800m 100 Kacper WISNIEWSKI
1000m 100 Kacper WISNIEWSKI
1200m 64 Michat GROBERSKI
110 metréw ppt M U20 (99.1)
1 tOSIN Rafat
2 ROGAL Nikodem
110 metréw pt M U16 (91.4)
1 BARTOSINSKI Wiktor
400 m ppt
1 SZYSZKOWSKI Damian
PLACINTA Wiktor
Pchniecie kulg (7.26kg)
1 MAZURKIEWICZ Pawet
Pchniecie kulg (4kg)
1 TYSZKOWSKI Bartosz
TYSZKOWSKI Bartosz
Pchniecie kulg M U20 (6kg)
1 KISIELOWSKI Karol
Pchniecie kulg M U18 (5kg)
1 MATEL Allan
2 MALEK Kewin
MATEL Allan
Rzut oszczepem M U18 (700)
1 SADOWSKI Filip
2 GURZKOWSKI Jakub
3 WYKROTA Jakub
SADOWSKI Filip
GURZKOWSKI Jakub
Rzut oszczepem (800)
1 KOMOROWSKI Kacper
2 GAWEDA Wojciech
3 KOWALSKI Hubert
4 OSINSKI Dariusz
KOMOROWSKI Kacper
GAWEDA Wojciech
KOWALSKI Hubert
Rzut dyskiem M U18 (1.5kg)
1 GURZKOWSKI Jakub
Rzut dyskiem M U16 (1kg)
1 CZARNECKI tukasz
CZARNECKI tukasz
Skok wzwyz
LEPIATO Maciej
NIELUB Jakub
BANKOWSKI Kacper
MALEK Kewin
HARASIUK Jakub
ZBLEWSKI Wojciech
BRZEZICKI Bartosz
BARTOSINSKI Wiktor
KOLPERT Jakub
SWITON Piotr

QOO ~NOUDWNE

=

LEPIATO Maciej
NIELUB Jakub
BANKOWSKI Kacper
MALEK Kewin
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05-09-23

96-01-01
01-05-01

77-01-01

94-01-25

MKS Hermes Gryfino

KS Hanza Goleniéw
AZS-AWF Katowice
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
MKS Hermes Gryfino
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
LUXEMBOURG

ITALY

KL Baityk Koszalin

KL Iskra Biatogard

KL Iskra Biatogard
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
MKL Szczecin

PZLAM

KL Battyk Koszalin

MLKS Baszta Bytow
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
AML Stupsk

UKS Wiking Rychnowy
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
KB Dziesigtka Biatogard
MLKS Baszta Bytow
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
MKP Szczecinek

MKL Szczecin
MKS-MOS Katowice
MKS-MOS Katowice
MKS-MOS Katowice
KB Dziesigtka Biatogard
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SL

1600m 64 Michat GROBERSKI
2000m 64 Michat GROBERSKI
2400m 64 Michat GROBERSKI
2800m 64 Michat GROBERSKI

MKL Szczecin
MUKS Kadet Rawicz

UKS MTE Milanéwek

SKSG Korona Szczecin
MKS Chojniczanka 1930 Chojnice

SKSG Korona Szczecin

GZSN START Gorzéw Wikp.

12,16 12.23 11.89 12.32 x

02-01-23 MKS-MOS Katowice

04-11-09 MKL Szczecin
05-05-10 AML Stupsk
X 13.74 13.47 x 13.08

03-04-20 MKS-MOS Katowice

03-04-24 MKS-MOS Katowice

04-02-08 MKS-MOS Katowice
46.31 45.11 48.67 x 53.20
41.67 x 37.39 x X

02-10-27 KL Battyk Koszalin
02-01-22 MKL Szczecin
01-03-07 MKL Szczecin
90-03-22 IKS Siedlce

56.45 x X 54.79 58.60
X 53.07 x 52.13 49.60
49.58 36.20 42.62 41.43 44.49

03-04-24 MKS-MOS Katowice

00-01-07 GZSN START Gorzéw WIkp.

40.79 x 39.35 38.21 40.18

88-08-18 GZSN START Gorzéw Wikp.

03-09-09 AML Stupsk
02-04-15 MKL Szczecin
05-05-10 AML Stupsk

04-03-05 ULKS Talex Borzytuchom
03-11-14 ULKS Talex Borzytuchom

03-03-14 KL Iskra Biatogard
05-09-23 UKS MTE Milanéwek
05-10-04 MKS Truso Elblag

07-07-02 MLUKS Mokasyn Ptoty
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Skok w dal

1 KAMINSKI Artur 99-04-10 MKL Szczecin 6.40 +1.3
2 STELMASIK Pawet 01-04-20 LLKS Pomorze Stargard 6.30 =PB +1.2
3 WILK Cezary 04-01-11 LLKS Pomorze Stargard 6.28 +0.6
4 STELMASIK Krzysztof 03-02-05 LLKS Pomorze Stargard 6.18 +0.7
5 BUDUJ Mikotaj 03-01-12 MUKS Kadet Rawicz WP 6.08 +0.4
6 HARASIUK Jakub 04-03-05 ULKS Talex Borzytuchom PM 5.98 PB  +0.3
7 SMOLINSKI Michat 03-08-11 KL Iskra Biatogard 5.90 =SB +0.5
8 STELMASIK Franciszek 01-04-20 LLKS Pomorze Stargard 5.80 -0.8
9 GLISZCZYNSKI tukasz 99-01-31 KL Iskra Biatogard 5.40 +0.5
KAMINSKI Artur X 640 6.25 6.02 580 x
+0.7 +13 -01 +02 +0.3 +0.7
STELMASIK Pawet 592 588 6.00 630 r
+0.4 +03 +12 +12 r
WILK Cezary 6.13 628 6.06 6.04 r
0.0 +0.6 +0.1 +04 r
Tréjskok
1 KUDLA Nikodem 00-07-24 MKL Szczecin 14.30 PB +0.5
2 WILK Cezary 04-01-11 LLKS Pomorze Stargard 13.60 =PB +0.7
3 STELMASIK Krzysztof 03-02-05 LLKS Pomorze Stargard 13.60 PB +0.2
4 STELMASIK Pawet 01-04-20 LLKS Pomorze Stargard 12.88 +0.3
5 STENCEL Maciej 03-06-17 LLKS Pomorze Stargard 11.82 SB  +1.8
KUDLA Nikodem X X X 13.95 14.30 x
0.1 -02 +0.6 +04 +05 +0.1
WILK Cezary X 13.02 13.60 13.35 13.48 x
-0.2 +13 +0.7 -01 -05 +0.1
STELMASIK Krzysztof 12.98 13.20 13.10 13.34 13.42 13.60

-0.3 +06 +0.2 0.0 0.0 +0.2
Wieloskok M U16
1 MALEK Kewin 05-05-10 AML Stupsk PM 12.84 PB +0.1
MALEK Kewin 12.60 12.68 12.59 x 12.84 12.64
+04 +0.1 +05 +0.1 +0.1 +0.3

KOBIETY/WOMEN

100 metrow

Bieg 1/5 0.0 17:45
1 HOLUB-KOWALIK 92-10-30 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 12.25
2 REJCHERT Anna 04-10-27 KL Battyk Koszalin 12.67 PB
3 CIESIELSKA Larysa 98-10-17 AZS-AWF Katowice SL 12.68 SB
4 CIUPEK Sylwia 00-07-09 MKS Agros Chetm LU 12.96 SB
5 STOMPOR Karolina 02-08-22 MKS-MOS Katowice SL 13.02
6 PAWLOWSKA Maja 02-06-12 KL Battyk Koszalin 13.03
7 MOSIEK Joanna 02-02-16 MUKS Kadet Rawicz WP 13.25

Bieg 2/ 5 +0.4 17:45
1 FILIPSKA Zuzanna 01-04-21 WKS Flota Gdynia PM 13.31 SB
2 PRZEWODOWSKA Weronika 02-06-05 MKS-MOS Katowice SL 13.83 PB
3 HULANICKA Patrycja 04-05-07 MKS Truso Elblag WN 13.86 SB
4 REICH Zofia 05-05-20 KL Iskra Biatogard 14.02 PB
5 JEDRZEJCZYK Karolina 00-01-01 SKSG Korona Szczecin 14.09
6 DZWOLAK Ewa 06-03-18 KMKL Sztorm Kotobrzeg 14.10
7 TROCHIMCZUK Milena 07-06-16 MKS Truso Elblag WN 14.27
8 LASZEWICZ Violetta 09-05-11 MKS-MOS Katowice SL 14.32

Bieg 3/ 5 -1.4 17:45
1 TARASEWICZ Julia 01-02-17 KL Battyk Koszalin 13.75 SB
2 BOGUSZEWICZ Martyna 05-10-14 MKS Kusy Szczecin 14.08 PB
3 BETLEJEWSKA Oliwia 03-03-03 MKS Truso Elblag WN 14.76
4 BARAN Karolina 05-05-17 KL Iskra Biatogard 14.82
5 KWAK Karina 08-05-18 KL Iskra Biatogard 15.13 PB
6 GONDEK Maja 09-02-23 MKS Swiec Stawno 16.12
7 JABLONSKA Martyna 09-06-19 MKS Swiec Stawno 16.74

Bieg 4/ 5 +0.1 17:45
1 STROIKE Maria 04-09-18 MKS Chojniczanka 1930 Chojnice PM 13.47
2 KALINOWSKA Milena 06-04-30 LKS Prime Food Brda Przechlewo PM 14.46 PB
3 KLOSOWSKA Judyta 07-01-02 MKP Szczecinek 15.00 PB
4 DMITROCA Natalia 04-05-09 KL Iskra Biatogard 15.08
5 KUCHARCZYK Maja 08-03-24 AL Miedzyzdroje 15.38 PB
6 ILCZENKO Weronika 08-11-30 AL Miedzyzdroje 16.74 PB

Bieg 5/ 5 -0.1 17:45
1 HOLUB-KOWALIK 92-10-30 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 12.22
2 MLYNSKA Paulina 08-01-27 AL Miedzyzdroje 14.70
3 SKUPIN Amelia 07-01-24 AL Miedzyzdroje 14.90
4 ZYGMUNT Nela 08-04-28 AL Miedzyzdroje 15.45
5 KMERA Faustyna 10-01-22 AL Miedzyzdroje 17.47

200 metrow

Bieg 1/ 7 +0.8 19:20
1 HOLUB-KOWALIK 92-10-30 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 24.43
2 REJCHERT Anna 04-10-27 KL Battyk Koszalin 25.71 PB
3 CIUPEK Sylwia 00-07-09 MKS Agros Chetm LU 25.94 PB
4 PAWLOWSKA Maja 02-06-12 KL Battyk Koszalin 26.37
5 STOMPOR Karolina 02-08-22 MKS-MOS Katowice SL 26.51
6 TARASEWICZ Julia 01-02-17 KL Baltyk Koszalin 27.97 SB

Bieg 2/ 7 0.0 19:20
1 ZEGAN Julia 05-01-25 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 26.75 PB
2 FILIPSKA Zuzanna 01-04-21 WKS Flota Gdynia PM 27.06
3 FRIESKE Anna 02-11-17 UKS Wiking Rychnowy PM 28.69
4 PRZEWODOWSKA Weronika 02-06-05 MKS-MOS Katowice SL 29.23
5 DZWOLAK Ewa 06-03-18 KMKL Sztorm Kotobrzeg 29.55
6 JEDRZEJCZYK Karolina 00-01-01 SKSG Korona Szczecin 30.88

Bieg 3/ 7 -0.3 19:20
1 CIESIELSKA Larysa 98-10-17 AZS-AWF Katowice SL 26.37 PB
2 ZIOMKO Zuzanna 06-07-17 MKL Maraton Swinoujscie 27.65 PB
3 HULANICKA Patrycja 04-05-07 MKS Truso Elblag WN 28.75

4 BOGUSEAWSKA Lexssandra 06-10-01 MKS Truso Elblag WN 29.31 PB



5 KORYCKA Anna
Bieg 4/ 7
STROIKE Maria
FOLWARSKA Ida
BETLEJEWSKA Oliwia
KUCHARCZYK Maja
KLOSOWSKA Judyta
URBANCZYK Joanna
Bieg 5/ 7
1 CIELESZ Izabela
2 SKUPIN Amelia
3 DRANIAK Paulina
4 KMERA Faustyna
Bieg 6/ 7
1 MELYNSKA Paulina
2 POLKOWSKA Katarzyna
3 MADEJ Nina
4 |[LCZENKO Weronika
Bieg 7/ 7
1 BOGUSZEWICZ Martyna
2 TROCHIMCZUK Milena
3 BEREZOWSKA Maria
300 metrow
Bieg 1/ 2
1 HAJDA Teresa
2 OWCZARUK Hanna
3 LUDWICKA Oliwia
4 MUCHA Michalina
Bieg 2/ 2
1 KONDRATIUK Zuzanna
2 RECKA Julia
3 BARAN Karolina
4 DMITROCA Natalia
5 KWAK Karina
400 metrow
Bieg 1/ 2
1 GULCZYNSKA Natalia
2 FRIESKE Anna
3 CZESZEWSKA Weronika
4 IWANEJKO Oliwia
5 PLEWCZYNSKA Sara
Bieg 2/ 2
1 KARDASZ Maja
2 IWANEJKO Martyna
3 KNAPE Natalia
4 KOCZOROWSKA Julia
5 BEDNARCZYK Aleksandra
600 metrow
FOLTYNIEWICZ Hanna
LADA Weronika
CICHOCKA Julia
BUJAROWICZ Joanna
MLECZEK Natalia
SZCZESNIAK Aleksandra
ADAMETZ Réza
ZAREBSKA Hanna
800 metrow
1 KAPALA Patrycja
2 SZYMANOWICZ Monika
3 WIERZBICKA Agnieszka
3000 metréw
1 KACZOR Agnieszka
2 WOZNIAK Joanna
3 PRZYBYLAK Oliwia
4 NERC Patrycja
400m 39 Agnieszka KACZOR
800m 81 Joanna WOZNIAK
1000m 81 Joanna WOZNIAK
1200m 81 Joanna WOZNIAK
100 m pt K U18 (76,2)
1 ZEGAN Julia
2 BUJAROWICZ Joanna
100 m pt
1 BIELSKA Edyta
400 m pt
1 SOCHA Natalia
2 SRUTEK Ewa
Pchniecie kulg  (4kg)
1 GLADKOWSKA Kornelia
2 SLIWINSKA Renata
3 KOPROWSKA lwona
GLADKOWSKA Kornelia
Pchniecie kulg K U18 (3kg)
1 KUS Konstancja
2 PATEJUK Milena
3 GRABOWSKA Hanna
4 StOMSKA Magdalena

O WNE

O~NO U~ WN P

KUS Konstancja 7.06

Rzut oszczepem K U18 (500)
1 DERKACH Viktoriia
2 PIEROG Alicja
3 KUS Konstancja

07-03-19
+0.2
04-09-18
06-04-12
03-03-03
08-03-24
07-01-02
06-01-17
0.0
06-10-30
07-01-24
07-05-08
10-01-22
+1.1
08-01-27
06-02-14
07-09-29
08-11-30
+0.1
05-10-14
07-06-16
06-04-02

98-09-27
07-08-16
04-12-02
07-09-03

05-01-16
08-06-13
05-05-17
04-05-09
08-05-18

97-01-31
02-11-17
04-09-16
00-10-23
01-01-01

03-05-28
00-10-23
03-01-16
04-03-05
04-04-24

06-04-27
09-02-24
06-10-29
03-01-14
05-02-17
05-07-12
06-08-05
05-10-14

97-03-26
00-01-03
01-06-20

89-09-13
01-06-07

0.0
05-01-25
03-01-14
0.0
01-06-17

02-08-04
04-06-05

02-11-19
96-09-05
01-01-02

05-03-16
06-02-01
05-06-12
06-03-03
7.12 882 9.

05-05-19
03-03-07
05-03-16

UKS MTE Milanéwek

MKS Chojniczanka 1930 Chojnice
UKS MTE Milanéwek

MKS Truso Elblag

AL Miedzyzdroje

MKP Szczecinek

UKS MTE Milanéwek

MKS Truso Elblag
AL Miedzyzdroje
UKS MTE Milanéwek
AL Miedzyzdroje

AL Miedzyzdroje
UKS MTE Milanéwek
UKS MTE Milanéwek
AL Miedzyzdroje

MKS Kusy Szczecin
MKS Truso Elblag
UKS MTE Milanéwek

AZS-AWF Katowice

MKL Maraton Swinoujscie
UKS Wiking Rychnowy
AML Stupsk

UKS Arbod Dobra Nowogardzka
MKS Swiec Stawno

KL Iskra Biatogard

KL Iskra Biatogard

KL Iskra Biatogard

MKL Szczecin

UKS Wiking Rychnowy
KL Battyk Koszalin

0S AZS Poznan

SKSG Korona Szczecin

WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
0OS AZS Poznan

WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard

MKP Szczecinek

MKL Torun

UKS Arbod Dobra Nowogardzka
MLUKS Mokasyn Ptoty
MKS-MOS Katowice

WMLKS Pomorze Stargard

UKL Feniks Swidwin

MKS-MOS Katowice

AZS-AWF Katowice
MKS Chojniczanka 1930 Chojnice
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard

UKS Wiking Rychnowy
MKL Szczecin

MLUKS Mokasyn Ptoty
MKP Szczecinek

1600m 81 Joanna WOZNIAK

MZ
19:20

WN

Mz
19:20

MZ

19:20

WN

18:30

SL

PM

18:30

18:45

PM

WP

18:45

WP

KP

SL

SL

SL

PM

PM

2000m 39 Agnieszka KACZOR
2400m 39 Agnieszka KACZOR
2800m 39 Agnieszka KACZOR

OKS Skra Warszawa
MLUKS Mokasyn Ptoty

MLUKS Mokasyn Ptoty

WKS Flota Gdynia
MKS-MOS Katowice

MKL Szczecin
GZSN START Gorzow Wikp.
GZSN START Gorzdéw Wikp.

9.86 9.52 10.07 10.07 10.43 10.26

MKS-MOS Katowice
AML Stupsk

AML Stupsk
MKS-MOS Katowice
02 822 847

MKL Szczecin
MKL Szczecin
MKS-MOS Katowice

17:20
Mz

17:20

PM
SL

LB
LB

SL

29.99

27.14
3171
31.80
32.01
32.47
34.39

31.04
31.40
31.70
36.89

31.03
31.98
34.43
35.31

29.89
30.03
31.49

41.77
42.83
43.71
46.02

48.08
48.16
49.28
50.55
50.65

57.05
60.38
60.68
62.64
72.24

61.46
61.52
63.50
63.96
65.75

1:47.92
1:50.08
1:50.71
1:50.73
1:50.82
1:51.23
1:51.79
1:52.09

2:15.06
2:16.47
2:32.34

10:16.68
10:24.80
11:48.71
12:00.67

5:30.2

15.11

71.89
78.60

10.43
8.70
6.68

9.02
8.31
8.06
6.89

34.89
34.55
28.14

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

SB

PB

PB
SB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



DERKACH Viktoriia 31.09
PIEROG Alicja 34.55
Rzut oszczepem (600)
1 BIELSKA Edyta
2 KORDEK Sara
BIELSKA Edyta 33.82
Rzut dyskiem K U18 (1kg)
1 KOTLOWSKA Faustyna
2 GLADKOWSKA Kornelia
3 KOPROWSKA Iwona
KOTLOWSKA Faustyna X
GLADKOWSKA Kornelia 28.20
Rzut dyskiem K U16 (0.75 kg)
1 KUS Konstancja
2 SLIWINSKA Renata
KUS Konstancja 28.09
Skok wzwyz
PATEJUK Milena
LITWIN Adrianna
GRABOWSKA Hanna
BIELSKA Edyta
CZAJA Olga
BOGUSLAWSKA Lexssandra
POLKOWSKA Katarzyna
ZDUNCZYK Julia
MUCHA Martyna
10 KORYCKA Anna
11 ZIELINSKA Joanna
12 ZAREBSKA Hanna

O©CoO~NOUDWNE

1.50
PATEJUK Milena o
LITWIN Adrianna -
GRABOWSKA Hanna 0
Skok w dal
1 KORDEK Sara
2 MOSIEK Joanna
3 BUJAROWICZ Joanna
4 REICH Zofia
5 MUSIELAK Wiktoria
6 LASZEWICZ Violetta
7 DRANIAK Paulina
8 RECKA Julia
9 NIEDZINSKA Nikol
10 FOLWARSKA Ida
11 JABLONSKA Martyna
12 MADEJ Nina
GONDEK Maja
KORDEK Sara 5.29
-0.5
MOSIEK Joanna X
-0.3
BUJAROWICZ Joanna 4.37
-0.2
REICH Zofia X
-0.4
Tréjskok
1 ROZANSKA Zuzanna
2 DUBISZ Michalina
3 CZAJA Olga
4 STEPIEN Julia
ROZANSKA Zuzanna X
-0.7
DUBISZ Michalina 10.57
+0.6
CZAJA Olga 9.78
-0.8

Wieloskok K U16
1 PATEJUK Milena
2 MUCHA Martyna
PATEJUK Milena X

X 34.53 34.32 34.89 x
31.94 32.10 31.91 30.87 28.86

01-06-17 MLUKS Mokasyn Ptoty
01-02-01 MKS-MOS Katowice
37.35 34.48 38.67 37.21 40.97

01-03-24 GZSN START Gorzéw WIkp.

02-11-19 MKL Szczecin

01-01-02 GZSN START Gorzéw WIkp.

X X 31.95 33.54 x
29.40 30.20 31.29 30.63 x

05-03-16 MKS-MOS Katowice

96-09-05 GZSN START Gorzéw WIikp.

28.48 x 28.00 26.48 25.75

06-02-01 AML Stupsk

03-05-03 AML Stupsk

05-06-12 AML Stupsk

01-06-17 MLUKS Mokasyn Ptoty

04-06-08 LKS Ziemi Puckiej Puck

06-10-01 MKS Truso Elblag

06-02-14 UKS MTE Milanéwek

07-02-19 UKS MTE Milanéwek

07-09-03 AML Stupsk

07-03-19 UKS MTE Milanéwek

08-01-08 UKS MTE Milanéwek

05-10-14 MKS-MOS Katowice
155 1.60 1.65 1.70

(o] (o] XX0 XXX
X0 (o] XX0 XXX
(o] (o] XXX

01-02-01 MKS-MOS Katowice
02-02-16 MUKS Kadet Rawicz
03-01-14 MLUKS Mokasyn Ptoty
05-05-20 KL Iskra Biatogard
01-07-11 UKS Achilles Leszno
09-05-11 MKS-MOS Katowice
07-05-08 UKS MTE Milanéwek
08-06-13 MKS Swiec Stawno
08-04-09 UKS MTE Milanéwek
06-04-12 UKS MTE Milanéwek
09-06-19 MKS Swiec Stawno
07-09-29 UKS MTE Milanéwek
09-02-23 MKS Swiec Stawno

X 513 525 512 X

-0.2 +04 -03 -03 -01

527 523 495 x X

-0.1 +0.2 +0.1 -01 +0.8

442 345 X 428 454

+0.5 +0.1 +04 +05 -0.9

410 4.09 450 4.41 4.46

01 +01 -03 -04 +06

01-01-27 KL Battyk Koszalin
03-10-25 UKS Achilles Leszno
04-06-08 LKS Ziemi Puckiej Puck
04-01-16 AML Stupsk

11.23 11.39 x X 11.80

+0.1 -0.2 +05 +1.0 +0.9

X 9.92 10.35 x X

+0.7 +05 +1.3 +0.2 +0.2

958 990 «x 9.25 10.10

0.1 +06 00 -14 +0.2

06-02-01 AML Stupsk
07-09-03 AML Stupsk
X 9.60 10.25 10.35 10.10
+0.3 +0.7 +1.1 +0.2 +05

SL

LB

LB

SL
WP

WP

Mz

Mz

Mz

WP
PM
PM

PM

40.97
30.57

33.54
31.29
15.64

28.48
23.82

1.65
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.25

5.29
5.27
4.54
4.50
4.50
4.24
4.11
3.82
3.69
3.68
3.58
3.12

NM

11.80
10.57
10.10

9.60

10.35
8.96

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

=PB

PB

SB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

-0.5
-0.1
-0.9
-0.3
+0.5
+0.4
+0.4
+0.7
-0.1
+0.1
-0.4
-0.3

+0.9
+0.6
+0.2
+0.5

+0.2
+0.6



